



NO.	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1 +	6-049-990469	1	Rear Axle Assy	16	6-199-990168	2	Bushing
2	7-001-990314	2	Absorber Shock	17	7066539	2	Washer Plain M12
3	280188	4	Pin Shock Absorber	18	7069407	2	Nut Nyloc M12
4	212741	8	Washer Special				
5	7064309	8	Nut Slotted 3/4" UNF				
6	7072114	8	Pin Split 5/32" x 1 1/2" Long				
8	6-099-990099	2	Bolt				
9	7066716	2	Washer 36 Dia.				
10	7069810	2	Nut Slotted M36				
11	7072304	2	Pin Split Cotter 1/4" Dia x 2"				
12	7109821	2	Grease Nipple 1/8" npt				
13	6-199-990170	2	Bushing				
14	6-949-990093	4	Thrust Washer				
15	7092401	2	Bolt M12 x 150 Long				

6-049-990468
Issue No. 00